
SCHOOL CALENDAR

2023-24
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APRIL 2023
School Activity : Nursery - Class II

Date Day

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

TW

GOOD FRIDAY

Students Join Classes I & II

Students Join UKG

Students Join LKG

Students Join NUR

BIRTHDAY OF B R AMBEDKAR

BENGALI NEW YEAR

Earth Day

Id-ul-Fitr

Eat Healthy Stay Fit

Eat Healthy Stay Fit

Eat Healthy Stay Fit

Foundation Day - Annual Prize Day

Delhi Public School

N E W T O W N
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APRIL 2023
School Activity : Class III - XII

Date Day

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Session Begins TW

Students Join- Classes III-XII

GOOD FRIDAY

BIRTHDAY OF B R AMBEDKAR

BENGALI NEW YEAR

Class XI Joins

Earth day

Id-ul-Fitr

MT

Foundation Day - Annual Prize day

41



Delhi Public School

N E W T O W N
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MAY 2023
School Activity : Nursery - Class II

Date Day

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

MAY DAY

 RABINDRA JAYANTI

Yellow Day

PTM

Summer Holidays begin for Nur-Class II TW

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II

Summer Holidays for Nur-Class II
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MAY 2023
School Activity : Class III - XII

Date Day

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

MAY DAY

MT

 RABINDRA JAYANTI

MT

PTM III-XII TW

Summer Holidays begin for III-VIII

Extra classes IX-XII

Extra classes IX-XII

Extra classes IX-XII

Extra classes IX-XII

Extra classes IX-XII , MT IX-XII

Summer Holidays begin for IX-XII

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays



Delhi Public School

N E W T O W N
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JUNE 2023
School Activity : Nursery - Class II

Date Day

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

TW Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Classes Resume

RATH YATRA

World Yoga Day

Id-ud-Joha
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JUNE 2023
School Activity : Class III - XII

Date Day

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

Summer Holidays

TW

Classes Resume MT

MT

RATH YATRA

World Yoga Day

MT

Id-ud-Joha



Delhi Public School

N E W T O W N
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JULY 2023
School Activity : Nursery - Class II

Date Day

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Good Manners Week

Good Manners Week

Good Manners Week

Good Manners Week

Good Manners Week

Anti Choking Day

Green Day

MUHARRAM
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JULY 2023
School Activity : Class III - XII

Date Day

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

MT

MT

Anti Choking Day

MT

MT

Investiture Day/Prize Day for Board Examinations

MUHARRAM

MT



AUGUST 2023
School Activity : Nursery - Class II

Date Day

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

PTM

TW

INDEPENDENCE DAY

Revision Week begins (Classes I & II)

Revision Week ends (Classes I & II)

RAKSHABANDHAN

Delhi Public School

N E W T O W N
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AUGUST 2023
School Activity : Class III - XII

Date Day

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

PTM III-XII TW

INDEPENDENCE DAY

Half Yearly exams begin

RAKSHABANDHAN



SEPTEMBER 2023
School Activity : Nursery - Class II

Date Day

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

JANMASHTAMI

Turn Off TV Week

Turn Off TV Week

Turn Off TV Week

Turn Off TV Week

Turn Off TV Week

PTM-Report Card

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Delhi Public School

N E W T O W N
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SEPTEMBER 2023
School Activity : Class III - XII

Date Day

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Half Yearly Exam ends

JANMASHTAMI

2nd Term Begins

MT Classes X & XII

MT

Yuvakarshan

Yuvakarshan

TW

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change
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OCTOBER 2023
School Activity : Nursery - Class II

Date Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

GANDHI JAYANTI

TW

MAHALAYA

Pink Day

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

Classes Resume

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Delhi Public School

N E W T O W N
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OCTOBER 2023
School Activity : Class III - XII

Date Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

GANDHI JAYANTI

MT

PTM-REPORT CARD

MT

MAHALAYA

MT

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

DURGA PUJA HOLIDAYS

Classes Resume, MT

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

53



Delhi Public School

N E W T O W N
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NOVEMBER 2023
School Activity : Nursery - Class II

Date Day

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

    Safety Week, Anti Cracker Activity

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

Classes Resume

Thanksgiving Day

GURUNANAK JAYANTI

Blue Day

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

{
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NOVEMBER 2023
School Activity : Class III - XII

Date Day

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

MT

Anti Cracker Activity

MT

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

DIWALI BREAK

Classes Resume

MT Classes X & XII

MT

MT Classes X & XII

GURUNANAK JAYANTI

MT, Pre-board practical

Pre-board practical

Pre-board practical

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change



DECEMBER 2023
School Activity : Nursery - Class II

Date Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Red Day

SPORTS

TW

WINTER VACATIONS BEGIN

CHRISTMAS

WINTER VACATIONS

WINTER VACATIONS

WINTER VACATIONS

WINTER VACATIONS

WINTER VACATIONS

WINTER VACATIONS

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Delhi Public School

N E W T O W N
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DECEMBER 2023
School Activity : Class III - XII

Date Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Pre-board practical

MT

MT, Pre-Board begins

SPORTS III-VI

SPORTS VII-XII TW

WINTER VACATIONS BEGIN

CHRISTMAS

WINTER VACATIONS

WINTER VACATIONS

WINTER VACATIONS

WINTER VACATIONS

WINTER VACATIONS

WINTER VACATIONS

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday
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Delhi Public School

N E W T O W N
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JANUARY 2024
School Activity : Nursery - Class II

Date Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

WINTER VACATIONS

WINTER VACATIONS

Classes Resume

CARNIVAL

CARNIVAL

Holiday

BIRTHDAY OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA

NETAJI'S BIRTHDAY

REPUBLIC DAY

TW

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday



JANUARY 2024
School Activity : Class III - XII

Date Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

WINTER VACATIONS

WINTER VACATIONS

Classes Resume

CARNIVAL

CARNIVAL

Holiday

BIRTHDAY OF SWAMI VIVEKANANDA

Report Card Classes X & XII

NETAJI'S BIRTHDAY

REPUBLIC DAY

PTM TW

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday
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Delhi Public School
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FEBRUARY 2024
School Activity : Nursery - Class II

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Date Day

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

PTM TW

SARASWATI PUJA

Revision Week begins (Classes I & II)

Revision Week ends (Classes I & II)
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Date Day

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

TW

SARASWATI PUJA

FINAL EXAMS BEGIN

FEBRUARY 2024
School Activity : Class III - XII

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change



Delhi Public School

N E W T O W N
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MARCH 2024
School Activity : Nursery - Class II

Date Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

REPORT CARD NUR-UKG

Dol Jatra

HOLI

REPORT CARD I & II

Good Friday

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday
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MARCH 2024
School Activity : Class III - XII

Date Day

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

FINAL EXAMS END

REPORT CARD 8,9,11

TW / Extra Classes for IX, X and XII (New Session)

Dol Jatra

HOLI

REPORT CARD VI-VII, Extra Classes for IX, X and XII(new session)

REPORT CARD III-V, Extra Classes for IX, X and XII (new session)

Extra Classes for IX, X and XII (new session)

Good Friday

* Dates of school events, activities and examinations are subject to change

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday


